
Dentsonic UC 400 / 1000
Ultrasonic Cleaner

Features
 

 quieter cleaning

 
 resistant and easy to clean

 
 cleaning efficiency

Description Model  Retail Price

UC-400 Ultrasonic Cleaner (3.8 qt.) UC-400  $640
UC-1000 Ultrasonic Cleaner (10.6 qt)  UC-1000 $1,230

Package includes the following:
Ultrasonic cleaner   ✓	 ✓ 
Stainless steel basket  ✓ ✓

Stainless steel lid  ✓ ✓ 
Drain kit   ✓

Timer  ✓ ✓

Model UC-400

Options   Retail Price

�
Input
115V 

             
Input
230V

Overall
D imensions
L x W  x H

Tank Internal
D imensions
L x W  x H

Frequency

UC-400

50/60 Hz

 

10 lbs.
4.5 Kg

3.8 Qts. / .95 Gallon
3.59 Liter

LCD Display
1-99 minutes

UC-1000

50/60 Hz

 

19 lbs.
8.6 Kg

10.6 Qts. / 2.65 Gallon
10 Liter

LCD Display
1-99 minutes

Tank Capacity

                                    302 StainlessSteel

Ship Weight

T imer

MODEL

9.5” x 5.5” x 4” 11.8” x 9.5” x 5.9”

10.6” x 6.3” x 9.5” 14.2” x 10.6“ x 12.2”
27cm x 16cm x 24cm  

24cm x 14cm x 10cm 30cm x 24cm x 15cm 

36cm x 27cm x 31cm 

✓ ✓

✓ ✓

✓ ✓

UC-400           14 "L x 13"W x 11"H / 11 lbs. 
 
UC-1000         17 "L x 15"W x 16"H / 21 lbs.

:
 
   
 
 Drain kit only available on UC1000 

Stainless Steel Cover Stainless Steel Basket 


